
, . . . -.-.,--~.- --- - _.-~_.-. ___.._._ - --

.

-a ..

dMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION /MODIFICA flON OF CONTRACT
P

~ *

, 2. AuE NOMEr4 T/MOOtf 6C AI #UN NU. 3, O C tvE ( '. a. AL4UebmON/ UHCHAS HEQ NOJ S. PROJECT NO (f/.Pp4Webie) I

EP 6
-Three (33) _ REl%-4D21-a?-171 dtd 9/6/91>ThirtyOuv h__AOM Ne$T4.stEC ov (l/ oener sh.a /sem s) [

. .

6. is,su

kl.- S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
LDivision.Of' Contracts and Property Management
-Washington 1D. C. 20555s

4. N AME AND ADDRE SS OF CONT R AD OR Wo, .ueet, county, S tau end & Codel y) eA. AMENOMENT OF 50UC4i ATiON NO.

, Parsons __Brinckerhoff Maintenance Services, Inc. _ __

oo.DATE rssa TsmJu475 Spring Park Place
HerndOn, Virginia 22070

loa. MOOtFICATION OF CONih ACT/Ol40ER '+.
NO.

- '

IX
NRC-10-87-171

-

loo. OATLO (SEE ITI:ht 83)

CODE |F ACILITY CODE ]}/7/86 ___

,

11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
-

*

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for th in item 14. The hour and date specif k J for neceipt of Otters O is e teno.d.6is noi e..
m d.
Offers must ack nowtedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date irecified in the solit stion or as amerded, by one of the foitowing rnethods:

tal By completing items 8 and 15.and returning copes of the amendrrent; (b) By acknowledging recciet of this emendment on each copy of the cuer
sutrnitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the sol. citation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOwtEOG. . ,

MENT TO BE FIECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY f1ESULT -
- IN FiEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to changer an offer already submitted such change may tse gnade by telegram or

iener.provided each telegram or ietier makes reterence io the soucitation and this amendrnent, and is received prior to the openire hour and date speciriod.

- 12. AFOUNTING AND Al'PROPRI ATION DA f A (1/ rvesised)

APPN NO. 31X0200.140 B6R #140-20-66-28i-O FTN #D 7 '416 -1 f%14 c iro 11/A onn_nn

13. THl$ ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONSOF CON' TRACTS / ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT /OROER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A, THl$ CHANGE OftOER as ISSUED PUR$UANT TOi (Speci/r euthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM la # RE MADE IN THE CON-
. pg TR ACT ORDER NO. tN ITEM loa,

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTR ACT/ ORDER 15 MOOlFIED TO REFLiiCT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGES (.uch a, chante. in 78 Fins o//ict,
approprierson date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PUR5UANT TO 1HE AUTHOR 8TV OF FAR 43.303(D).

C. THIS SUPPLEMEN1 AL AGREEMENT 15 ENTEREO 4NTO PUR5UANT TO AUTHORlTV OFs
~-~ .

-- XX MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF THE PARTIES
. . .

- *
.

O. 01 HE R ISpeenly type ut modstic.tson .nd authority)

E. IMPORTANTi Contractor O is not. E i, reaui,eo io sion ini, ooCurneni no reiurn _. 2 copie, io sse issuino o, rice.

- Ta DESC RiPTiON OF AMENOuIE T/uOOiricA riON rO,ronued 6y ucr.,chon *,oa.n,.. inctodin, .oness. tion / con tr.,4..ev,ce m.se,r *. tc 764 .>

r

SEE ATTACHED SHEETS
-

.

.- g

+
' . . ,.- - . , a

,

*
.

79110030242 910926 _

.

4
PDR CONTR "
NRC-10-87-171 PDR''

*

? E moi. s o.o.io n.,,,n. .n i.,m. .no con mon, o, ine aoeu,n.nt ....,en .a o H.m ,n o, io A. ., n...io o,. .n.n,... ....in, onen.n,.o .no in euis so.ce '- ano et ci.

l$A. NAME T4T LE OF SIGNER (Type or pnnf) 3 6A. NAME AND T 4 TLE OF CONIRK.C TING Of FICER (Type or prinfj_

M%9,5= . ? Mbd , -3 - g. ..

bary'JoMat$1a''CObtactingOffher16C. DATE StCNEO;

'

5..

)hb ' k( YtSdt.
-

*

' ___

i _

ITEOSTA F AMERjC.

SC._ ATE 54GNED 16tl y ,. ,Df' 15.CONTR TOR /OF FV,JIOR
s,; ,

'- <

@g.
- M sExd

. ,

. sY- - :SEPl 5180_.f;
.m. . <sian.au,e orper.on an.ruawso .w i>>p.,

. 7 . twtura or cc.ier.eem ortraar)
.

m.

.

[. STANDARDkOfjMh0'(RL$558h
.

e / '[% tt' NMNd'e4 75ao.oj.152'aoro - N*MMk-9 D ._ _ _-.- ___,h _ _ _'so.to' ?_ ._ _ _ . _ . _ _ _ . . __ ___ ..

*
5

_ _ . _ . . . . ..



_. ._ _ _ _ _.._. .. _ _ .

.

c.

-

NRC-10-87-171
Modification No. 33
Page 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) obligate funds in the amount of
$146,000-for Unit Price Agreement /NRC Alterations and (2) to increase the
ceiling amount.

Accordingly, the contract is. modified as follows:

Section B.4, " Obligation and Consideration," subsections a. , c., and g are
revised as follows:

Subsection a. is increased by $146,000 from $8,167,206 to $8,313,206.
Subsection c. is increased by $146,000 from $306,731 to $452,731.
Subsection g..is increased by $146,000 from $8,167,206 to $8,313,206.

Therefore, Section B.4 shall read as follows:

"a. It is estimated that the total cost to the Government for full
performance under this contract, inclusive of the basic year and
Option Years 1, 2 and 3 and 4 will be $8,313,206.00

b. The amount presently obligated for payments to be made in
accordance with the " Prices for Basic Services Schedule" isi

|
$4,012,124.10.

c. Thh amount presently obligated for payments to be made in
accordance with the " Unit Price Agreement /NRC Alterations" isr

$452,731.00

-d. The amount presently obligated for payments to be made in
accordance with " Reimbursable utility Charges" is
$2,754,127.50.

e. The amount presently obligated for payments to be made in
j accordance with " Maintenance Repairs" is $883,315.40.

.

f. The amount presently obligated for payments to be made in
accordance with "Non-Alterations Work" is $210,908.00.

i'
g. The amount presently obligated for performance of the contract is|

! $8,313,206.00.
.

t

!
|

. . - -- . - _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ - - - . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _



- - - . . . _ . - .. .- --- .- .

=.

.. ..

'

.

NRC-10-87-171
Modification No. 33
Page 3 .

o

h. Payments to the contractor for operations and management of the
NRC Parking Facility shall not' be made from_ funds obligated
for contract performance. The contractor shall be reimbursed
for operating costs and fee from monies collected from the
operation of the parking facility."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

|

!

l'
!

I:
'

*

c
l,

. --


